

Willdan to Present at the LD Micro Invitational

ANAHEIM, CA / ACCESSWIRE / June 2, 2016 / Willdan Group, Inc. ("Willdan") (NASDAQ: WLDN), a provider of professional technical and consulting services, today announced that it will be presenting at the 6th annual LD Micro Invitational on Tuesday, June 7, 2016 at 12:00 p.m. PT. Chief Executive Officer Thomas Brisbin will be giving the presentation and meeting with investors along with Senior Vice President, Corporate Development Mike Bieber.

The conference will be held at the Luxe Sunset Bel Air Hotel and will feature 195 companies in the small- and micro-cap space.

A live webcast of the presentation will be available on the company's website at www.willdan.com under the "Investors: Events and Presentations" section. An archived version will be available in the same location shortly after the conclusion of the presentation.

About Willdan Group, Inc.

Willdan provides professional consulting and technical services to utilities, public agencies and private industry throughout the United States. The Company's service offerings span a broad set of complementary disciplines that include energy efficiency and sustainability, engineering and planning, financial and economic consulting, and national preparedness. Willdan provides integrated technical solutions to extend the reach and resources of its clients, and provides all services through its subsidiaries specialized in each segment. For additional information, visit Willdan's website at www.willdan.com.

About LD Micro

LD Micro was founded in 2006 with the sole purpose of being an independent resource in the microcap space. What started out as a newsletter highlighting unique companies has transformed into an event platform hosting several influential conferences annually (Invitational, Summit, and Main Event).

In 2015, LDM launched the first pure microcap index (the LDMi) to exclusively provide intraday information on the entire sector. LD will continue to provide valuable tools for the benefit of everyone in the small and microcap universe.

For those interested in attending, please contact David Scher at david@ldmicro.com or visit www.ldmicro.com for more information.

Investor/Media Contact

Tony Rossi

Financial Profiles, Inc.

Tel: 310-622-8221

trossi@finprofiles.com

SOURCE: Willdan Group, Inc. via LD Micro

News Provided by Acquire Media